
Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P1

1 Gracia GC A 232,900

CASTAÑEDA ARRECHE, AITOR 12,100 10,30012,300 73,40012,700 12,800 13,200

KHOUYA ADELL, ADAM 12,800 11,30013,000 75,00012,200 12,900 12,800

MARTÍNEZ RIBAS, LUC 13,000 12,70013,100 78,40013,300 13,000 13,300

MBA ORDEIX, PAU 13,200 12,50013,200 78,60013,100 13,200 13,400

MORENO AZNAR, ANIBAL 11,500 11,20012,600 72,20012,200 11,900 12,800

39,300 39,000 36,50039,100 39,100 39,900

2 C Tennis Sabadell A 227,800

ALTARRIBA GUMÍ, MIQUEL 12,200 9,80012,400 71,90012,500 12,300 12,700

BUSQUETS BELTRAN, GUERAU 12,800 11,90013,100 77,70013,500 13,200 13,200

MACCIO CARBÓ, RAI 12,800 12,80013,000 78,20013,100 13,000 13,500

38,500 37,800 34,50039,100 38,500 39,400

3 CG Sant Boi A 226,300

AGUADO MUÑOZ, MARC 12,700 10,50013,000 74,20012,200 12,800 13,000

ANGULO RIVAS, MAE 12,800 11,00013,300 75,10012,700 12,200 13,100

BALLESTER REQUENA, JAVIER 11,200 11,80012,300 72,80012,400 12,500 12,600

PEÑARRUBIA GOMEZ, ALEIX 12,200 10,40012,800 73,70013,000 12,400 12,900

VETROV , DENIS 12,300 11,20012,900 74,30012,400 12,100 13,400

39,200 37,800 34,00038,100 37,700 39,500

4 CGA Porqueres A 226,200

COBOS COMPTE, JAN 12,800 11,10012,600 73,60011,700 12,500 12,900

ROSELLO SERRA, ELOI 12,900 11,30013,300 74,80012,200 12,400 12,700

SÁNCHEZ VÁVRA, ANIOL 11,900 11,60013,000 73,60011,900 12,600 12,600

SERRA SANCHEZ, ANIOL 12,800 8,50013,100 72,20012,700 12,400 12,700

SOLÍS CABRATOSA, PAU 13,000 10,70013,200 74,60012,800 11,800 13,100

39,600 38,700 34,00037,700 37,500 38,700
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Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P1

5 Gracia GC B 213,300

FERNANDEZ SIMÓ, MIQUEL 11,700 10,60012,400 69,80010,900 11,600 12,600

SAAVEDRA PEDRERA, LEO 11,500 9,70012,700 70,30011,800 12,500 12,100

VELLVÉ DÍAZ, IKER 12,300 11,50012,200 73,20012,000 12,100 13,100

37,300 35,500 31,80034,700 36,200 37,800
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Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P2

1 CG Terrassa A 230,750

CASTAÑER BORDAS, ALEIX 13,500 13,60012,800 78,40012,100 13,300 13,100

CATALAN ARENAS, JORDI 13,550 13,30012,700 78,95013,400 13,000 13,000

PÉREZ JIMENEZ, MARTÍ 12,700 12,20012,300 73,40012,200 11,100 12,900

37,800 39,750 39,10037,700 37,400 39,000

2 Salt GC A 223,800

MATCHIM MORENO, DANIEL 12,800 11,80013,300 74,40012,600 11,000 12,900

MORERA DE LA VALL TRÈMOLS, ORIOL 13,100 12,70012,400 75,30012,900 12,200 12,000

MUÑOZ PICAZO, ALEX 13,600 10,50013,200 74,10012,700 11,600 12,500

38,900 39,500 35,00038,200 34,800 37,400

3 Gracia GC A 222,800

AGUIRREGOMEZKORTA ORPINELL, IBAI 12,800 12,50013,000 74,70012,400 11,600 12,400

MEMBRADO PACHECO, DAVID 12,600 10,40012,600 72,70012,800 11,900 12,400

PUIG ALVÁREZ, FERRAN 12,400 8,90012,800 65,80011,000 9,000 11,700

VIVAR TORRENTS, DANIEL 13,500 13,30013,400 75,20011,300 10,600 13,100

39,200 38,900 36,20036,500 34,100 37,900

4 C Tennis Sabadell A 221,000

ALARCON RODRIGUEZ, KNOX 13,200 12,60012,400 74,40012,200 12,000 12,000

JIMENEZ OVIEDO, DAVID 12,600 12,70011,800 71,00011,900 9,400 12,600

PEREYRA ROLDAN, GERARD 11,600 13,10013,000 75,60012,600 12,800 12,500

37,200 37,400 38,40036,700 34,200 37,100

5 CG Sant Boi A 219,800

CERVANTES AMEZCUA, GONZALO 12,300 12,80013,200 75,30012,000 12,200 12,800

CRIADO ROMERO, GIOVANNI 11,800 11,80012,700 68,80011,000 9,800 11,700

KEHOE PENIL, ENDIKA 13,200 11,90012,500 74,00012,100 11,700 12,600

MURGA ZAPATA, LLUC 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

RODRIGUEZ-CABO ALTIMIRA, MARCEL 11,900 11,20012,200 69,40011,600 10,200 12,300

38,400 37,400 36,50035,700 34,100 37,700
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Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P2

6 CE INEF-Bcna A 211,800

JOANIQUET PLAZA, PAU 12,800 12,90013,000 72,10011,700 8,600 13,100

MASCARÓ BERTRAN, NOAH 13,300 13,00013,000 73,60012,200 9,300 12,800

PERES TINOCO, CAMILO 12,200 11,10013,200 66,10010,600 7,000 12,000

39,200 38,300 37,00034,500 24,900 37,900

7 CG Sant Boi B 205,900

MORERA DELCLOS, LLUC 11,900 11,90012,600 70,00011,400 10,400 11,800

RAYA MOLINA, ALEJANDRO 10,300 11,70012,400 67,30012,200 10,200 10,500

ROY MORENO, ANGEL 9,800 10,90012,000 62,80011,200 7,000 11,900

SEGURA MENGUAL, JOAN 11,000 10,70012,200 67,00011,300 9,800 12,000

37,200 33,200 34,50034,900 30,400 35,700
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Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P3

1 Sabadell GC A 232,500

BOCA , ROBERT EMANUEL 12,900 12,20012,100 76,90012,700 13,600 13,400

COLOMER MORERA, MAX 12,300 12,70012,200 76,00012,800 13,100 12,900

TERENCIA HERNANDEZ, JOAN 13,100 13,10013,100 79,60013,500 13,500 13,300

37,400 38,300 38,00039,000 40,200 39,600

2 CG EGIBA A 226,000

GUERRERO VIDAL, OTGER 12,500 11,90013,000 73,30012,400 12,000 11,500

MARTINEZ COMELLAS, QUIM 13,000 13,20012,600 78,10013,100 13,400 12,800

OTIN PRADO, MAXIMILIANO 12,600 11,90012,900 74,60012,700 12,800 11,700

38,500 38,100 37,00038,200 38,200 36,000

3 C Tennis Sabadell A 218,800

BOSCH MERIDA, ARNAU 12,700 10,90013,000 72,80012,500 12,500 11,200

FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, ARAN 12,200 11,20012,700 71,80012,400 12,300 11,000

JIMENEZ OVIEDO, ALEJANDRO 12,100 12,10013,100 72,00012,500 11,500 10,700

LOPEZ CABALLERO, IVAN 12,400 11,70012,900 72,50012,400 12,000 11,100

39,000 37,300 35,00037,400 36,800 33,300

4 CG Sant Boi A 212,400

GIMENEZ ALVAREZ, MIGUEL 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000

PALUZIE VAZQUEZ, ALEIX 12,600 12,70013,200 76,80013,000 13,000 12,300

PAREDES CRESPO, IVAN 11,500 9,70012,900 67,60011,900 10,800 10,800

SAN NICOLAS PEREZ, ERIC 11,600 9,40012,800 68,00012,800 10,200 11,200

38,900 35,700 31,80037,700 34,000 34,300

5 CG Sant Boi B 211,700

CARRASCAL RUBIO, JAN 12,800 11,90013,100 74,20013,100 11,800 11,500

ORGILLES PARRADO, ADRIA 11,800 12,30013,000 74,20012,700 12,100 12,300

PEÑARRUBIA GOMEZ, JAIRO 11,700 9,30012,200 63,30010,800 10,600 8,700

38,300 36,300 33,50036,600 34,500 32,500
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Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P3

6 Gracia GC A 211,400

DE LA FLOR LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 12,200 11,80013,200 72,40012,000 11,400 11,800

FUSTER KAHLERT, OTTO 12,500 11,30012,000 70,00010,900 11,700 11,600

HOSTE BIELSA, MARTÍ 11,900 9,30012,800 69,00012,400 10,900 11,700

38,000 36,600 32,40035,300 34,000 35,100

7 CE INEF-Bcna A 211,000

JOANIQUET PLAZA, SERGI 11,800 12,30012,300 72,10011,800 11,600 12,300

LÜBKE MARTÍ, LUKAS 11,800 11,70012,900 73,10012,900 11,700 12,100

MORARU , ALEX 11,600 8,90012,400 65,80011,500 10,900 10,500

37,600 35,200 32,90036,200 34,200 34,900

8 Salt GC A 204,400

CABRERA MICHARET, ÀLEX 12,700 12,30013,000 75,20012,500 12,200 12,500

RAMIO CAMPS, BERNAT 11,400 8,70012,400 60,80010,900 9,900 7,500

TABERNER BALBI, JAN 11,500 10,70013,200 68,40013,300 11,100 8,600

38,600 35,600 31,70036,700 33,200 28,600
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Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P4

1 Sabadell GC A 220,200

BERJANO SANCHEZ, JAN 13,400 11,90011,100 73,50012,600 11,800 12,700

LAPORTA MIRA, UNAI 13,200 12,00011,600 73,90012,000 12,700 12,400

MADIR GUILLEM, JAN 11,700 12,60011,500 72,80012,300 12,400 12,300

34,200 38,300 36,50036,900 36,900 37,400

2 CG Mataro A 218,500

CANO CASANOVA, MARIO 12,600 10,90011,100 71,10011,700 12,100 12,700

CHUST PRIETO, ALFREDO 12,200 12,80010,400 71,40012,200 11,300 12,500

COSTA RODRIGUEZ, JAUME 11,800 11,20012,000 71,20012,100 11,800 12,300

QUESADA GOMEZ, MARC 12,800 13,00011,200 73,20012,300 11,500 12,400

34,300 37,600 37,00036,600 35,400 37,600

3 CN Granollers A 215,200

BOIXEDERA XALABARDER, ALBERT 12,800 12,90011,700 72,80011,800 11,200 12,400

TANYA SALAS, BIEL 11,800 10,70011,000 68,20012,200 10,900 11,600

VILA CASTELLA, PAU 12,800 13,30011,500 74,20011,900 12,200 12,500

34,200 37,400 36,90035,900 34,300 36,500

4 CG EGIBA A 209,900

AMIL VAZQUEZ, EDGAR 12,500 11,30010,600 69,90011,800 11,600 12,100

RIUS MAYOR, ADAM 12,900 10,60010,900 69,00012,000 10,600 12,000

SEGURA ALOY, LLUC 12,600 11,40010,700 71,00011,900 11,900 12,500

32,200 38,000 33,30035,700 34,100 36,600

5 CG Mataro B 205,700

IGLESIAS BRUFAU, ARAN 12,100 12,20010,900 69,80011,700 10,700 12,200

LOZANO SANS, NIL 11,300 12,80010,000 66,70011,800 9,500 11,300

RODON GRAUPERA, GERARD 12,000 12,40011,100 69,20012,100 9,200 12,400

32,000 35,400 37,40035,600 29,400 35,900
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Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P4

6 Gracia GC A 191,800

BLASCO VILELLA, JAUME 11,200 9,6009,800 60,4008,600 9,500 11,700

MORILLAS FUERTES, PABLO 12,100 10,50011,400 70,40012,200 11,600 12,600

URIBE CANTARERO, DANIEL 9,300 10,60010,600 61,0009,000 9,700 11,800

31,800 32,600 30,70029,800 30,800 36,100
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Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P5

1 CG Sant Boi B 212,400

MARTIN BARRABES, ALEXANDRE 10,200 8,8009,100 59,70011,700 8,800 11,100

MARTIN BARRABES, NICOLAU 9,000 9,2000,000 47,80011,600 7,000 11,000

MARTIN GRILLO, ALEX 10,600 10,0009,900 64,10010,500 11,200 11,900

MELENDEZ GARCIA, VICTOR 11,500 12,20011,700 74,00013,200 12,600 12,800

PAREDES GIMENO, HECTOR 12,500 12,40010,700 73,10012,500 12,400 12,600

32,300 34,600 34,60037,400 36,200 37,300

2 CG Sant Boi A 211,300

FERNANDEZ CORTES, IKER 12,200 13,2009,500 71,10012,400 12,200 11,600

MCGOVERN , WILLIAM JAMES 11,200 12,2009,600 68,30012,300 10,800 12,200

POLO HERNANDEZ, BERNAT 12,200 12,90010,900 71,90011,700 12,300 11,900

SANTOS CATALAN, IVAN 0,000 0,0000,000 10,0000,000 0,000 10,000

30,000 35,600 38,30036,400 35,300 35,700
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Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

BASE 2

1 Gracia GC A 228,300

ANTONOV SHKURA, FRANCISCO 13,300 9,10013,000 73,20012,400 11,000 14,400

LOPETEGUI LLUIS, MARCEL 12,800 11,20012,400 71,70010,000 12,600 12,700

SANCHEZ DUARTE, GERARD 13,500 13,50014,400 83,40013,200 13,800 15,000

39,800 39,600 33,80035,600 37,400 42,100

2 GAER A 190,100

FERNÁNDEZ LLAMAS, ÈRIC 13,400 12,00012,300 66,5009,400 5,100 14,300

FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ENZO 12,300 11,80013,200 71,80010,000 12,400 12,100

GUÀRDIA GÓMEZ, ARNAU 12,700 8,40011,300 51,8006,600 0,000 12,800

36,800 38,400 32,20026,000 17,500 39,200

3 CG Sant Boi A 183,200

CERVERA MEDA, JOFRE 10,600 9,90012,700 54,60010,500 0,000 10,900

PAREDES CRESPO, HUGO 12,200 10,50011,900 64,2009,000 8,600 12,000

RIVAS OSET, TONI 13,000 8,90012,000 54,5007,900 4,700 8,000

ROSA GARCIA, ALEIX 12,300 11,20012,500 57,2009,900 0,000 11,300

37,200 37,500 31,60029,400 13,300 34,200
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Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

BASE 3

1 CG Mataro A 216,100

FERNANDEZ RUIZ, LUCAS 12,900 13,30010,600 79,90015,000 14,900 13,200

HEALY CASTELLVÍ, ORIOL 11,300 10,50010,200 65,70012,000 9,900 11,800

RIOS RODRIGUEZ, LEO 11,800 9,60010,100 70,50012,400 13,600 13,000

30,900 36,000 33,40039,400 38,400 38,000

2 CG Osona A 210,000

CAPDEVILA GONZALEZ, JORDI 14,200 13,70011,600 79,30014,700 11,900 13,200

PLANELLA VELASCO, PEP 12,000 12,20010,300 61,9008,500 8,300 10,600

SANCHEZ PULAIN, YANN 10,900 11,40010,900 68,80011,400 12,200 12,000

32,800 37,100 37,30034,600 32,400 35,800
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Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

BASE 5

1 CG Sant Boi A 192,800

ABOAL EDO, ANGEL 10,300 13,30010,700 60,40010,800 2,300 13,000

CONDE RUIZ, JAN 13,200 7,10010,600 61,20013,000 5,200 12,100

ROMAN MAYNE, NIL 11,800 14,40011,100 71,20011,700 8,700 13,500

32,400 35,300 34,80035,500 16,200 38,600
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Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO9

1 CG EGIBA A 201,600

ESTARLI SALA, MARTI 10,000 11,10013,000 62,10011,100 6,000 10,900

GOMEZ FLORES, AITOR 12,500 12,30012,800 71,60012,300 9,600 12,100

SUCIAS GONZALEZ, PAU 8,400 11,80013,200 67,90012,200 11,900 10,400

39,000 30,900 35,20035,600 27,500 33,400

2 CG Mataro A 173,200

MORALEJA ESPINOSA, HECTOR 11,200 0,00013,000 42,70012,100 0,000 6,400

PLASENCIA MORE, GUERAU 11,100 11,50012,800 67,40011,100 9,500 11,400

TERUEL PASCUAL, POL 10,000 9,40011,100 63,10011,400 10,000 11,200

36,900 32,300 20,90034,600 19,500 29,000
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